
University of Hawai‘i 

Community Forum
Students, the university community, and the public are invited to 

share your thoughts on the University of Hawai‘i and its future at a 
series of open public meetings with President M.R.C. Greenwood 

and her administration. Come and  “talk story” with us at the times and 
locations listed below. We look forward to seeing you!

	 		

Fri., Nov. 16	 4:30–6 p.m.	 Honolulu CC	 Loui Conference Center 
			   Bldg 2-201

Mon., Nov. 19	 4:30–6 p.m.	 Hawai‘i CC/UH Hilo	 UCB 127

Tue., Nov. 20	 3:30–5 p.m.	 UH Maui College	 Ka‘a‘ike 105 BCD

Wed., Nov. 21	 4–5:30 p.m.	 Leeward CC	 GT 105

Tue., Nov. 27	 4–5:30 p.m.	 Kapi‘olani CC	 ‘Ōhi‘a 118

Mon., Dec. 3	 4–5:30 p.m.	 UH Mānoa	 Art Auditorium

Tue., Dec. 4	 4–5:30 p.m.	 UH West O‘ahu	 C-225

Wed., Dec. 5	 4–5:30 p.m.	 Windward CC	 Palikū Theatre

Mon., Jan. 7	 4–5:30 p.m.	 Kaua‘i CC	 Cafeteria

Wed., Jan. 9	 4–5:30 p.m.	 Hawai‘i CC West Hawai‘i	 UH Center


